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Download this Application

Prevent the energy drain the comes with back-to-back meetings
by designing environments for active collaboration. Incorporate a
range of postures and tools that allow users to physically engage
with their work.

Products contained in this application:

Potrero415, Border, Steelcase Flex Collection, Steelcase
Roam Collection, Enea Café Post Stools, Elective Elements,
QiVi

Search for Planning Ideas containing these products:
Potrero415, Border, Steelcase Flex Collection, Steelcase

Roam Collection, Enea Café Post Stools, Elective Elements,
QiVi

TAGS

Industry: Workplace

Setting Type: Meeting Spaces

Postures: Perch, Stool Height, Mixed
Capacity: 4-8

Square Footage: 251-500 sq ft

Customizable No


https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-collaborative-tables/potrero415/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-chairs/border/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/steelcase-flex-collection/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/carts/steelcase-roam/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/carts/steelcase-roam/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/stools/enea-cafe-post-stools/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/elective-elements/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/conference-chairs/qivi/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Potrero415
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Border
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Steelcase+Flex+Collection
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Steelcase+Roam+Collection
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Steelcase+Roam+Collection
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Enea+Caf%C3%A9+Post+Stools
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=Elective+Elements
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5Bquery%5D=QiVi
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_setting_type.name%5D%5B0%5D=Meeting+Spaces
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Perch
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Stool+Height
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_posture.name%5D%5B0%5D=Mixed
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_capacity.name%5D%5B0%5D=4-8
https://www.steelcase.com/resources/space-planning-ideas/industry/workplace/?steelcasecom_production_na_en%5BrefinementList%5D%5Btaxonomy.sp_square_footage.name%5D%5B0%5D=251-500+sq+ft




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT

Welf Small Wall Shelf
BD1WF1SHLFSM

Potrero415 Rect Stdng H Thl w/ Mtl Leg
COFOFRECST

Enea; Stool-Café, 4 legs, Wood, Bar height, Upholstered seat
COH352W31

QiVi; Stool, Mesh back, Upholstered seat, Arms
428710

QiVi; Stool, Mesh back, Upholstered seat, Arms
428710

SCREW-METRIC,TPG,BTNHD, TAPTITE,M5X10,QTY 25
442F0003MP

Fltng shif
E6FSH

V.I.A.;Beam-Strl,Reinfrcg
FEBSTR

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Cnr,Fxd ang
FEBTF

V.I.A.;Base trim-Str
FEBTS

V.I.A.;Ceiling fstnr
FECF

V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Cnr,Fxd ang
FECTF

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

16

Individual Price

$95.00

$4,960.00

$1,215.00

$1,754.00

$1,754.00

$48.86

$0.00

$0.00

$74.57

$74.57

$55.85

$20.62

$143.97

Total Workstation List:

$4,

$1,

$5,

$5,

$52,8!



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price
V.I.A.;Ceil trk-Str

FECTS 7 $135.05 $
V.I.A.;Hdwr-Dr,Cyl latch set

FEDCLO 2 $850.11 $1,
V.I.A.;Hdwr-Dr,Drop seal

FEDDS 2 $0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl

FEDFSWSR 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;Frm-Dr,Swg,Sgl,Rvsbl

FEDFSWSR 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Pol edge,Sgl,Rvsbl

FEDLSWPSR 1 $0.00
V.I.A.;Leaf-Dr,Swg,Pol edge,Sgl,Rvsbl

FEDLSWPSR 1 $0.00
V.L.A.;FIr guide

FEFG 27 $40.12 $1,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non Ikng,Cap gls

FEFHCGI 12 $28.75 $
V.I.A.;Brkt-Non Ikng,Cap gls

FEFHCGI 20 $28.75 $
V.I.A.;Brkt-Lkng,Cap gls

FEFHCGL 80 $33.65 $2,
V.I.A.;Brkt-Load,Cap gls

FEFHCGLB 16 $9.78 $
V.I.A.;Brkts-T nut,Cap gls,Pkg 25

FEFHCGT 1 $41.76

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $52,8!



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C
FEFRCGD

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C
FEFRCGD

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C
FEFRCGD

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Dbl glz,Side A,Side C
FEFRCGD

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Frm-Cap gls,Sgl glz,Side A,Side B
FEFRCGS

V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl
FEFRCGSA

V.I.A.;Seal-Acst,Cap gls frm appl
FEFRCGSA

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

16

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$27.12

$27.12

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$52,8!



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;FIr trk
FEFT

V.I.A.;Spring-Flr trk
FEFTS

V.I.A.;Trim-Jct,Inner,90 deg
FEI9OT

V.I.A.;Fin end
FEIFE

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH

GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

55

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$13.03

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$52,8!



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;)Jct-2 way,Fxd ang,Non adj
FEIJA2F

V.I.A.;Seal-Jct,Btm
FEI)BS

V.I.A.;Cvr-Jct,Outer
FEIJCO

V.I.A.;Shroud-Mon,MS hb 84in,96x54
FEMSMSH84

V.I.A.;Pkg-Screw,Frm,Intrmd
FEPFO1

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Post-Stril
FEPVS

V.I.A.;Pkg-Acst seal,Post
FEPVSS

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

379

15

Individual Price

$0.00

$27.45

$0.00

$6,442.47

$1.07

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$46.13

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$6,

$52,8!



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Intrmd
FERHI 20 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 8 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 6 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $52,8!



COMPONENT Quantity

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 4

V.I.A.;Horiz-Strl
FERHS 2

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 1

V.I.A.;Skin,Ceramic
FESC 2

V.I.A.;Insulation-Acst
FESIA 1

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA 12

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA 22

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA a4

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA 8

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$776.45

$18.45

$13.84

$23.06

$6.92

Total Workstation List:

$52,8!



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Seal-Skin,Acst
FESSA 4 $27.67 $

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $52,8!



COMPONENT

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation List:

$52,8!



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Stl
FESSS 1 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 2 $0.00

V.I.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 2 $0.00

V.l.A.;Skin-Sld,Ven
FESSV 2 $0.00

Skygarden S1 (Halogen)
FLSSKYGARDEN?29 2 $3,145.00 $6,

Flex;Cup,Pkg qty 4

FLXCUP 1 $0.00
Flex;Stand
FLXSTAND 1 $782.00 $

Hardware-Door, Dome style floor stop
GPDDFS 2 $26.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $52,8!



COMPONENT Quantity Individual Price

Border 2 St- H, w/ 32" Dia Thl
OBBORDERO5 1 $8,752.00 $8,

SURFACEHUBS84 1 $0.00

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Total Workstation List: $52,8!
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